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Oasis Academy Oldham Price List 2023-2024

Break Service

Toast (1 round)
Toasted crumpet

Mini Pancakes
Breakfast Cheesy Pizza
Cheese on Toast
Belgian Walffle

Baked Beans

Fruit (from)

Sauce portion

Quorn Sausage Muffin
Cereal Milk

Lunch Service

Main Meal of the Day
Meal Deal

Pasta Dish

Single Meal

Burger In a Bun
Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato Fillings
Mashed potato
Spiced Wedges/chips
Veg Portion

Hot Snacks

Margarita Pizza
Special Wrap
Filled Panini
Soup & Rall
Gravy

Sauce Portion

0.34
0.46
0.64
0.70
0.84
1.09
0.59
0.64
0.10
1.38
0.78

2.10
2.40
2.10
2.10
1.90
1.05
0.69
0.50
1.10
0.44

157
1.90
1.89
0.90
0.28
0.10

Desserts

Biscuit/Cookies
Cakes/Muffins
Jelly

Fruit (from)

Cold Counter
Sandwich meal deal
Plain Sandwiches
Sandwiches (2 Fillings)
Wrap Meal Deal

Filled Wrap

Baguette

Baguette meal deal

Drinks

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Just Juice 200ml
Bottled Water 500ml
Cuplet (Juice)
Ribena

0.78
0.78
1.00
0.60

2.40
1.59
1.89
2.40
1.89
1.89
2.40

0.64
0.55
0.76
0.76
0.51

0.99
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